15/39
Labelling accessories:
Description Inscription area/color
W × H
Order No. Price Pack
Packing
Frames/
platesmm × mm 1 packg.

Discount Code: Terminal Blocks
15/41
Description Ordering information
1) 25.4 mm = 1.00 inch.
Selection data
Label dimensions1)
mm
Labels per
strip
Rows per label Characters per
label
Inscription format Order No. Price Pack
1 unit Units
5 x 7 mm 20 2 6 Horizontal 8WA8848-Z1 100
5 x 10 mm 17 2 8 Horizontal 8WA8848-Z2 68
5 x 7 mm 20 3 6 Vertical 8WA8847-Z1 100
5 x 10 mm 17 4 8 Vertical 8WA8847-Z2 68
Vertical inscription
8WA8 847–@@
Inscription as required Z2 (5 mm / 10 mm)
Z1 (5 mm / 7 mm)(100 labels)
Horizontal inscription
8WA8 848–@@
Inscription as required Z2 (5 mm / 10 mm)
Z1 (5 mm / 7 mm)(100 labels)
Without inscription
8WA8 848–@@@
2AY
2AY (5 mm / 7 mm)
Terminal Strip 8WA8848-Z1 Horizontal, 8WA8847-Z1 Vertical (5 mm X 7 mm)
Individual Labels
Terminal Strip 8WA8848-Z2 Horizontal,  8WA8847-Z2 Vertical (5 mm X 10 mm)
8WA8848... 8WA8847... labels are used
when special label inscriptions are
required page 15/42 and 15/43.
• Select catalog number special label
inscription required for your order.